PROGRAM ADS

Haddon Township Athletic Hall of Fame

The Haddon Township High School Athletic Hall of Fame and the following sponsor, ______, agree to the terms listed below for an advertisement in the 2023 Hall of Fame Program Ad Book.

1⁄4 Page Ad	\$40.00
1⁄2 Page Ad	\$70.00
Full Page Ad	\$120.00
Inside Back Cover	\$200.00
Back Cover	\$250.00

Please attach a copy of desired "Program Ready" AD to this form and submit CHECK no later than Friday, March 3rd, 2023.

Advertiser (Sponsor) Name: _____

Advertiser Address: _____

Contact: ______Telephone number: _____

Email Address: _____

_____ I wish to become a Red Benefactor (\$1,000.00)

- I wish to become a White Benefactor (\$500-999)
- _____ I wish to become a Silver Benefactor (\$100-499)
- ____ I wish to become a Booster (\$50-99)
- _____ I wish to make a donation to the HTHS Athletic Hall of Fame
 - ____ I would like information regarding the Corporate Scholarship Fund

We are a A-501-C-3 Non Profit and your donation is Tax-Deductible. (Tax ID #226062787)

AMOUNT DUE: _____

Send AD COPY and CHECK to:

Dennis St. John

38 Westbury Drive

Berlin, NJ 08009

or

C/O Athletic HOF Haddon Township High School

406 Memorial Ave, Haddonfield, NJ 08033

Email:dstjohn3@verizon.netPhone:(609)8280

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO HTHS ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME

Click Here for Tickets or

visit our webpage: www.haddontwpschools.com under HS Athletics, Athletic Hall of Fame